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6
16:30

3955 m
6.049 

H

R&A Mason Mares' Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 6.049  (3.248 1.494 747 374 186)

1
3955

ML: 9,0

76.20

Sweet Honey B
8j. b S (Getaway - Kilbarry Classic)

Trainer: C Boultbee-Brooks
Besitzer: C & C Boultbee Brooks

R Patrick

09.12 Uttoxeter 5 70.3 3171 4.066 8,5 R Patrick Authodidacte, Nowmelad, Love Me
26.12 Wetherby 3 69.9 3963 3.812 6,0 Tommie M O'Brien Lady In The Park, Dontyawantme
30.11 Lingfield 3 70.8 3923 4.357 8,0 R Patrick Coco Mademoiselle, Melusine De Pail
29.10 Aintree 2 70.8 3410 4.084 11,0 R Patrick Sunset Marquesa, Lady In The Park
12.03 Bangor-On-Dee 1 72.1 3219 4.084 3,0 Tommie M O'Brien Thank You Ma'am, Achtung Baby

2
ML: 26,0

74.80

Gower Spirit
6j. b S (Yorgunnabelucky - Lady Karinga)

Trainer: M Sheppard
Besitzer: Jan Johnson

Stan Sheppard

27.12 Chepstow 8 69.4 3233 8.714 34,0 Thomas Bellamy Another Fine Mess, Razzle Dazzle Boy, Ch
19.12 Ascot U 68.9 3161 8.265 67,0 R Patrick Dance And Glance, All In You, Let It Rain
29.11 Newbury 7 69.4 4131 9.258 67,0 Thomas Bellamy Klimt Madrik, Kalkbrenner, Buddy Holly
15.11 Uttoxeter 1 71.7 4012 4.066 29,0 R Patrick Rosie Mahler, Harmony Heights
01.11 Ascot 4 66.7 3161 8.986 81,0 Stan Sheppard Military Alliance, Soomaroy, Start Again

3
ML: 67,0

73.90

Ballerina Boxer
8j. b S (Shirocco - One Can Cally)

Trainer: N S Evans
Besitzer: Mike Harris Racing & Nikki Ev

Jack Stenhouse

18.10 Limerick 14 71.7 4225 4.959 34,0 Ben Harvey Rhythmic Tune, Gaelic Des Chastys, Inchid
20.09 Navan 6 72.1 3822 4.959 21,0 Ben Harvey Bearami Creek, Juke Box Rock, Keep It Co
02.09 Gowran Park 8 59.0 2816 5.455 151,0 Mark Crehan Ballysax Hank, Seo Linn, Fil Dor
26.08 Bellewstown 7 62.6 2503 5.950 151,0 Mark Crehan Stellar Quality, Carmel's Phoenix, Tswalu
24.07 Wexford 10 73.0 4828 4.959 12,0 Ben Harvey Small Town Hero, Close Enough, Oneforthe

4
ML: 6,0

73.90

Feet On The Ground
8j. b S (Westerner - Eyes On The Stars)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: The Fob Racing Partnership 4

Jonathan-J. Burke

02.12 Southwell 2 75.7 4104 3.248 6,5 J J Burke Always A Reason, Ballyhiho
15.11 Uttoxeter 2 75.3 3171 3.248 3,2 Tom Broughton Reinado, Talap
31.10 Uttoxeter 10 72.6 3171 4.193 21,0 Liam Harrison La Conquiere, Dream Shadow, Crystal Days
26.03 Market Rasen 2 73.5 3333 3.697 2,6 J J Burke D Day Arvalenreeva, Saisissante
06.03 Wincanton 4 75.7 3063 4.753 6,0 J J Burke Just Aidan, John Betjeman, Bigz Belief

5
ML: 7,5

71.20

Noble Grace
5j. b S (Yeats - She's Noble)

Trainer: W Greatrex
Besitzer: Crawford-Smith Family

James Bowen

31.12 Warwick 6 69.9 4229 3.812 51,0 Caoilin Quinn Indannya, Fresh As A Daisy, Pismo Beach
14.12 Southwell 6 71.7 4104 4.193 23,0 James Bowen Strong Run, A Chara, Rosie Baloo
20.11 Warwick 10 69.4 3822 3.812 13,0 James Bowen Dream Shadow, Gaelic Saint, Jem's Lilly
17.04 Cheltenham 2 67.1 3382 8.169 15,0 James Bowen Poetisa, Sheezer Dancer

6
ML: 17,0

70.80

Jessie Jump Jet
6j. br S (Blue Bresil - Jester Jet)

Trainer: S Drinkwater
Besitzer: T P James

Robert-T. Dunne

17.03 Southwell U 73.0 4104 3.248 7,0 Stan Sheppard Alexandra Larose, Time Was, Time For Tea
20.02 Huntingdon 5 73.9 3174 3.697 29,0 Stan Sheppard Kingoftheswingerz, Dirty Den, Soldier's Lea
26.12 Wetherby 8 71.7 3963 3.812 29,0 Stan Sheppard Just Call Me Lucy, Wendywilldo, Parisian Fa
30.11 Doncaster 8 69.4 3903 5.827 34,0 Thomas Bellamy Dameofthecotswolds, Millie Supreme, Riala
01.11 Uttoxeter 3 72.6 3171 4.193 51,0 Stan Sheppard Railway Bell, Star Walking

7
ML: 15,0

70.30

Fay Ce Que Voudras
10j. b S (Getaway - Buck's Blue)

Trainer: Kerry Lee
Besitzer: Will Roseff

Liam Harrison

09.12 Uttoxeter 4 70.8 4012 3.248 17,0 C O'Farrell Analiese, Hard Dealt, Queen Of Steel
25.11 Hereford 6 73.5 3267 3.248 5,5 Liam Harrison Granny Hawkins, Sain Et Sauf, Jammy Jay
17.04 Ffos Las 4 69.4 3898 5.169 6,0 Jack Tudor Filanderer, Boston Joe, Princess Keri
21.02 Warwick 4 74.4 4828 3.961 6,5 R Patrick Fashion's Model, The Midwife, Loud And Pr
23.01 Wetherby 3 69.9 3900 4.753 12,0 R Patrick Micks Jet, Celestial Fashion

8
ML: 34,0

69.90

Make Sunshine
7j. b S (Make Believe - Sahara Sunshine)

Trainer: R Potter
Besitzer: RS Racing

Ned Fox

20.12 Hereford U 70.8 3267 4.119 17,0 Ned Fox No Guarantee, Chevington, East End Girl
13.12 Lingfield U 75.3 3923 3.248 23,0 Freddie Keighley Getaway With You, Court One, Kankin
17.05 Bangor-On-Dee 6 74.8 3935 4.225 13,0 Conor Ring Soldier In Mayo, Kenmya, Gone In Sixty
08.05 Stratford 3 74.8 4432 4.195 13,0 Conor Ring Summerleaze, Special John
26.03 Hereford 3 73.0 3957 3.248 19,0 Callum Pritchard Leave Her To Me, Jackeline

9
ML: 2,5

69.90

Jamaicaine
7j. gr S (Martinborough - Desideria)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: John P McManus

Connor O'Farrell

10.12 Hereford 1 67.6 3957 3.248 1,8 R P McLernon Santa Sabina, Conniemak
23.10 Fontwell 5 66.7 4375 3.248 41,0 R P McLernon Atlantic Power, Endersen, Nowyouvebinand
15.09 Worcester 9 67.1 4023 3.248 26,0 R P McLernon Orange Diamond, Ghasham, Blue Universe
12.06 Worcester 6 68.5 4023 3.248 15,0 R P McLernon Janworth, Back In The Bay, Hello Cello
08.05 Fontwell U 71.2 3849 3.248 6,0 Brendan Powell Mermaids Cave, Janworth, Miss Popalong

10
ML: 34,0

68.00

Harthill
8j. gr S (Walk In The Park - Queen Isabella)

Trainer: David Dennis
Besitzer: Emma Stewart

Thomas Bellamy

22.12 Huntingdon 9 68.9 3948 3.697 29,0 Thomas Bellamy Albie Littlewood, Little Pi, Pottersmattyeeeh
02.11 Stratford 1 72.1 3756 4.040 51,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Libor Lad, Kenny George
02.10 Newton Abbot 3 70.8 4336 4.983 17,0 G Sheehan Kym Eyre, Caitlin's Court
13.05 Warwick U 68.5 3219 4.084 29,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Glorious Fun, Supremely West, Rascal
23.04 Stratford 4 71.7 3283 4.357 8,0 G Sheehan Carrigeen Kampala, Noonie, Ilary De L'ecu

11
ML: 13,0

67.60

Time Was
9j. b S (Court Cave - Henrietta)

Trainer: P A Kirby
Besitzer: J Porter

Joe Williamson

26.11 Market Rasen 2 67.1 4151 3.697 15,0 R T Dunne Devon Skies, Little Big Kev
27.06 Cartmel U 67.1 4454 3.406 15,0 Joe Williamson Moveonbuy, Ocean Legacy, Killybegs Jet L
20.05 Hexham 6 71.7 4037 5.255 6,5 Joe Williamson Royal Deeside, Am Still Here, Iturgeon Du B
08.05 Huntingdon 3 68.5 4745 3.976 3,5 Joe Williamson Ann D'arabie, Eightytwo Team
22.04 Kelso 8 70.8 4196 3.697 15,0 Joe Williamson Rose Of Kalanisi, Anamanda, Winds Of Win

12
ML: 17,0

64.90

Formel Park
6j. b S (Walk In The Park - Sparron Hawk)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: R E R Williams

Conor Ring

24.11 Sedgefield U 67.1 3289 3.248 3,2 B S Hughes Dixie Cowboy, Forcetoreckonwith, Huit Refl
13.11 Sedgefield 1 64.4 3289 3.294 4,0 Conor Ring Blended Stealth, Belle Montrose
06.11 Ludlow U 66.7 3211 5.075 5,5 Conor Ring L'empire Vert, Outback Frontiers
31.08 Worcester 8 64.4 4023 3.248 5,5 Isabel Williams Ballyhiho, Sea Thrift, Stamina Chope
07.07 Worcester 12 64.9 3219 3.248 6,5 Isabel Williams Quick Of The Night, Bluebella, Jlow
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H

R&A Mason Mares' Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 6.049  (3.248 1.494 747 374 186)

13
ML: 34,0

64.90

Lady Fortune
6j. gr S (Soldier Of Fortune - Topless)

Trainer: D Killahena & G McPherson
Besitzer: Bdrsyndicates

James Best

13.06 Market Rasen 5 68.9 4642 3.301 26,0 Liam Harrison Casting Aspersions, Moro Rock, Jungle Wo
19.04 Huntingdon U 68.5 4156 3.565 67,0 Nick Slatter Casting Aspersions, Rip Wheeler, Strolling 
16.03 Market Rasen 7 69.9 4151 3.812 251,0 Tom Broughton Groovy Blue, Joining Force, Mikimoto
20.02 Huntingdon 10 69.9 3174 4.084 251,0 David Bass Timetoshine, Wotter Trotter, Guchen
03.02 Southwell 7 69.9 3184 4.193 251,0 David Bass Rule Me In, Elforleather, Little Dipper

14
ML: 15,0

64.40

Prairie Queen
6j. br S (Eastern Anthem - Lupa Montana)

Trainer: S Gardner
Besitzer: Clear Racing & Partner

Sean Houlihan

27.11 Taunton 4 64.4 3823 4.753 12,0 Sean Houlihan Oakley's Way, Man Of The Sea, Man Oh M
11.11 Huntingdon 4 64.4 4156 3.697 8,5 C P O'Shea Tigga Time, Mistral Blue, Bread And Butter
21.10 Exeter 3 67.6 3366 3.697 5,0 Sean Houlihan Masonbrook Meadow, Guillaume
13.10 Hereford 5 64.4 3957 3.248 19,0 Sean Houlihan My Virtue, After Many Days, Northern Rose
24.06 Newton Abbot U 66.7 3722 3.961 6,5 Harry Bannister Stiletto, Privilege, Zufal

Ergebnis: Quoten:


